Lancaster Country Club Calendar 2026

Tues. April 28	Boys Conference Golf Tournament – 18 holes (2:00 shotgun)
Sat. May 16 		Megan Cooley (Graduation Party – banquet room)
Sun. May 24		Stephanie Foster (Graduation party – banquet room)
Mon. May 25		Linda Tippett Graduation party – banquet room)
Sat. May  30           	Veterans golf outing 9:00 (Dan McPhail) (closed 8-3:30)
Fri . June 5 		Grant Regional Outing (9:30 am – 4:00 pm) (closed 8-4:00)
[bookmark: _Hlk209615282]Tues. June 9 		Rookie golf (8-12 am lessons)
Thurs. June 11	Rookie golf (8-12am lessons)
Tues. June 16 	Rookie golf (8-12 am lessons)
Thurs. June 1		Rookie golf (8-12am lessons)
Sat. June 20		Auxillary Fire Dept. outing (Misty Wagner)(closed 8-3)
Tues. June 2 		Rookie golf (8-12 am lessons)
Thurs. June 25	Rookie golf (8-12 am lessons – tournament 8-1:00)
Fri. June 26		Lancaster Ladies Invite (golf outing) Reg. 8:30; tee off 9:30 (Haley Reynolds)(course closed 8-3:00)
[bookmark: _Hlk118969446]Sat. June 27/28	Senior Club Championship (8 am – tee times) (Course open after tee times)
Sat. July 18		Police K9 fundraiser outing (Course closed 8:00-3:30)
Fri. July 24		WGLR/Chamber Golf outing (9 am – course closed 7:30-4)
Sat. July 25                   Club Tournament (tee times 8:00-9:30) (course open after tee off)
Sun. July 26            	Club Tournament (tee times 8:00-9:30) (Course open after tee off)
Fri. July 31		Alzheimer Foundation golf outing (course closed 8-3:30) (Brad Bolland)
Sat. Aug. 1		Lancaster Football outing (9:30 am – course close 8-3)(Jordan Rolland)
??Sat. Aug 15	Waterbury tournament (course closed 8:00-4:00) (Sam Stelpflug)
Thurs.  Sept    3           HS Golf mini meet 4:00 (opposite Thurs. night league)
Thurs. Sept.  10          Lancaster HS Golf mini meet 4:00 (opposite Thurs. night league)
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